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  Poussines  

1 302 HUBERT Camille 1937 Orsières 29:26.502

2 303 HUBERT Murielle 1937 Orsières 32:58.066 3:31.564

3 304 HUBERT Noémie 1937 Orsières 39:16.148 9:49.646

4 316 TROILLET Claire 1937 Orsières 40:06.953 10:40.451

5 306 GABIOUD Zoé 1937 Orsières 43:09.595 13:43.093

6 314 CRISTILLIN Eloïse 1937 Orsières 46:40.207 17:13.705

6 311 Sarrasin Linda 1937 Orsières 46:40.207 17:13.705

6 305 GABIOUD Coline 1937 Orsières 46:40.207 17:13.705

9 318 VERNAY Charline 1937 Orsières 47:23.590 17:57.088

10 321 LATTION Cynthia 1937 Orsières 47:39.614 18:13.112

11 315 CRISTILLIN Erine 1937 Orsières 48:29.706 19:03.204

12 320 LATTION Léanne 1937 Orsières 48:39.047 19:12.545

13 317 LATTION Chloé 1937 Orsières 48:43.633 19:17.131

  Poussins  

1 312 LATTION Ludovic 1937 Orsières 23:57.853

2 313 FARQUET Nathan 1934 Montagnier 25:08.825 1:10.972

3 301 Gabioud Gregory 1937 Orsières 29:26.502 5:28.649

4 310 Scher Léon 1920 Martigny 31:59.730 8:01.877

4 309 Bell Cyril 1927 Chemin-Dessus 31:59.730 8:01.877

6 307 FARQUET Dany 1934 Vilette 32:11.184 8:13.331

7 308 Voutaz Théo 1933 Sembrancher 33:12.307 9:14.454

8 319 VERNAY Camille 1937 Orsières 46:59.112 23:01.259
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  Promo Filles  

1 10 FARQUET Emilie 1934 Montagnier 1h03:09.814

2 198 Locher Thaïs 1934 Montagnier 1h09:01.846 5:52.032

3 75 Tornay Justine 1937 Orsières 1h16:25.070 13:15.256

4 221 SARRASIN Solène 1937 Orsières 1h26:27.590 23:17.776

5 229 TROILLET Elsa 1937 Orsières 1h26:31.903 23:22.089

6 154 LATTION Marie 1937 Orsières 1h27:21.064 24:11.250

  Promo Garçons  

1 12 ZBINDEN Nathan 1615 Bossonens 50:19.179

2 30 FUX Fabian 3924 St-Niklaus 50:42.501 23.322

3 20 ANCAY Gaëtan 1920 Martigny 51:22.437 1:03.258

4 19 Corthay Thomas 1941 Vollèges 51:58.270 1:39.091

5 23 METTAN Pierre 1902 Evionnaz 53:06.980 2:47.801

6 11 FARQUET Yoann 1934 Montagnier 56:56.432 6:37.253

7 181 MARET Alexis 1947 Prarreyer 59:09.046 8:49.867

8 200 Besson Léo 1934 Le Châble 1h01:01.875 10:42.696

9 166 GABIOUD Fabien 1937 Orsières 1h05:19.741 15:00.562

10 158 HUBERT Cyrille 1937 Orsières 1h05:24.404 15:05.225

11 194 Corthay Denis 1934 Le Châble 1h05:42.435 15:23.256

12 180 MARET Gratien 1947 Prarreyer 1h07:47.674 17:28.495

13 210 THEUX Bryan 1937 Orsières 1h12:36.921 22:17.742

14 78 GABIOUD Luca 1937 Orsières 1h15:17.169 24:57.990

15 164 Thery Jonathan 1945 Liddes 1h16:07.683 25:48.504

16 223 LATTION Robin 1937 Orsières 1h25:53.744 35:34.565

17 237 Roserens Dimitri 1937 Orsières 2h05:20.711 1h15:01.532

  Juniors Dames  

1 77 Tornay Eugénie 1937 Orsières 1h04:06.414

2 4 PETOUD Marie 1934 Vilette 1h15:47.949 11:41.535

  Juniors Hommes  

1 18 MERTENAT Quentin 1723 Marly 52:11.888

2 71 Lattion Anthony 1937 Orsières 1h12:08.252 19:56.364
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  Elites Dames  

1 37 Mathys Maude 1867 Ollon 51:35.446

2 28 KREUZER Victoria 3984 Fiesch 53:44.599 2:09.153

3 38 Gex-Fabry Emillie 1873 Val d'Illiez 59:48.816 8:13.370

4 224 Dorsaz Claire 1926 Fully 1h06:39.793 15:04.347

5 161 MOULIN Estelle 1941 Vollèges 1h08:40.370 17:04.924

6 13 Hugon Virginie 1925 Finhaut 1h09:20.450 17:45.004

7 174 TORNAY Céline 1937 Orsières 1h09:40.114 18:04.668

8 90 METRAL Ségolène 1927 Chemin 1h11:04.804 19:29.358

9 94 BURTIN Céline 1934 Le Cotterg 1h12:18.036 20:42.590

10 193 BLANCHUT Cathy 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h16:29.738 24:54.292

11 89 Baillifard Mélanie 1941 Vollèges 1h17:22.438 25:46.992

12 185 Corthay Barbara 1934 Le Châble 1h20:49.851 29:14.405

13 170 Scriba Madeleine 1020 Renens 1h20:50.789 29:15.343

14 82 MULTONE Cécile 3961 Vissoie 1h20:59.321 29:23.875

15 204 ODMAN Micaela 1110 Morges 1h26:06.074 34:30.628

16 177 LATTION Mireille 1937 Orsières 1h28:29.914 36:54.468

17 157 BIOLLAZ Marie-Hélène 1948 Sarreyer 1h30:46.025 39:10.579

18 209 THEUX Daphné 1937 Orsières 1h32:35.750 41:00.304

19 208 Conde Maite 1262 Eysins 1h46:38.589 55:03.143

20 156 LUISIER-BESSON Anne-Carole 1936 Verbier 1h56:19.438 1h04:43.992

  Elites Hommes  

1 27 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 3920 Zermatt 43:26.250

2 34 Costa Cesar 1920 Martigny 44:52.442 1:26.192

3 36 FEUZ Patrick 3998 Reckingen 46:39.680 3:13.430

4 42 THEUX Marcel 1937 Orsières 47:04.511 3:38.261

5 41 Lattion Emmanuel 1937 Orsières 48:22.605 4:56.355

6 31 LOVEY Bertrand 1934 Le Sappey 49:01.992 5:35.742

7 171 FOURNIER-BIDOZ Michael 74700 Sallanches 49:42.913 6:16.663

8 8 Wolf Fabien 1208 Genève 50:39.256 7:13.006

9 9 BOLIS Florent 1937 Orsières 51:54.386 8:28.136

10 91 PIATTI Antoine 1937 Orsières 54:37.196 11:10.946

11 203 Tissières Cédric 1920 Martigny 54:41.884 11:15.634

12 226 Bridy Denis 1912 Leytron 54:54.483 11:28.233

13 160 BRAUN Yann 1934 Bruson 55:25.174 11:58.924

14 93 NANCOZ Michael 1976 Daillon 55:51.088 12:24.838

15 45 Andrey Johann 1996 Bruson 56:52.309 13:26.059

16 84 Sarrasin Johnny 1937 Orsières 58:24.193 14:57.943

17 205 Scalesia Frédéric 1926 Fully 59:16.613 15:50.363

18 92 Morand Basile 1933 Sembrancher 1h00:49.140 17:22.890

19 3 MORELATO Frank 1934 Le Châble 1h01:06.681 17:40.431

20 81 MARCHAND Samuel 2800 Delémont 1h01:32.631 18:06.381

21 86 BISELX Fabrice 1937 Orsières 1h02:20.554 18:54.304

22 225 HUGUET Gabriel 1912 Leytron 1h02:25.930 18:59.680

23 153 CHAPUIS Sébastien 39400 Premanon, FR 1h03:45.642 20:19.392

24 85 CLAESSENS Thomas 1996 Basse-Nendaz 1h04:00.004 20:33.754

25 15 ERIN Van Eyssen 8001 Cape Town, South Africa 1h04:12.613 20:46.363

26 79 Duchêne Stéfan 1966 Ayent 1h06:24.822 22:58.572

27 186 Voutaz Jean-Christophe 1920 Martigny 1h09:34.393 26:08.143
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28 163 Thery Patrice 1945 Liddes 1h11:57.095 28:30.845

29 217 BRUCHEZ Vincent 1934 Le Châble 1h12:51.208 29:24.958

30 6 GURNEL Sébastien 74500 Chevenoz, FR 1h13:01.615 29:35.365

31 73 FLUHMANN Ludovic 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1h14:56.432 31:30.182

32 72 GUSMINI Patrick 78210 Saint Cyr l'Ecole, FR 1h15:14.683 31:48.433

33 215 FILLIEZ Grégory 1934 Bruson 1h15:26.569 32:00.319

34 211 BESSE Jean-Daniel 1947 Versegères 1h15:26.938 32:00.688

35 83 Tornay Damien 1004 Lausanne 1h16:25.669 32:59.419

36 206 CHERVET Nicolas 1110 Morges 1h17:32.657 34:06.407

37 227 Charvoz François 1912 Leytron 1h18:23.585 34:57.335

38 232 TORNAY Louis 1937 Orsières 1h19:12.277 35:46.027

39 80 Arcudi Carmine 3963 Crans Montana 1h21:00.399 37:34.149

40 169 Rosikiewicz Pawel 1024 Ecublens 1h21:30.566 38:04.316

41 188 Rohner Alexander 1800 Vevey 1h24:14.972 40:48.722

42 88 DE GOL Philippe 1893 Muraz 1h25:31.615 42:05.365

43 100 MATHYS Jean-Marc 1867 Ollon 1h28:52.762 45:26.512

44 187 Bihel Julien 1h29:51.313 46:25.063

45 234 TORNAY Julien 1937 Orsières 1h31:56.193 48:29.943

46 233 VERNAY Lionel 1937 Orsières 1h32:35.750 49:09.500

  Dames 1  

1 29 FUX Claudia 3924 St-Niklaus 1h01:06.162

2 196 LOCHER Annelise 1934 Montagnier 1h02:54.245 1:48.083

2 195 Corthay Mélanie 1934 Le Châble 1h02:54.245 1:48.083

4 96 Tissières Nadège 1937 Orsières 1h16:41.704 15:35.542

5 220 MAILLARD Fabienne 1920 Martigny 1h18:41.796 17:35.634

6 178 TORNAY Isabelle 1937 Orsières 1h25:29.233 24:23.071

7 184 FARQUET Catherine 1934 Vilette 1h25:34.305 24:28.143

8 155 LATTION Sylvianne 1937 Orsières 1h28:57.949 27:51.787

9 207 WALLENTIN Jessica 1004 Lausanne 1h29:10.159 28:03.997

10 175 LATTION Jacqueline 1937 Orsières 1h32:35.750 31:29.588

11 191 BERRA Sylvia 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h36:23.824 35:17.662

12 236 Darbellay Karin 1937 Orsières 1h48:50.997 47:44.835

13 238 Roserens Rose-Marie 1937 Somlaproz 1h59:32.648 58:26.486

  Vétérans 1  

1 46 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1934 Montagnier 46:09.109

2 51 FELLAY Eric 1945 Liddes 49:32.863 3:23.754

3 50 DETORRENTE Christophe 1868 Collombey 50:39.616 4:30.507

4 21 ANCAY Emmanuel 1920 Martigny 50:40.454 4:31.345

5 33 FOURNIER Christophe 1996 Brignon 51:48.785 5:39.676

6 25 Lattion Serge 1937 Orsières 52:17.080 6:07.971

7 22 Gabioud Frédéric 1921 Martigny-Croix 53:41.065 7:31.956

8 39 Gfeller Jean-Luc 1933 Chamoille 53:49.032 7:39.923

9 2 LATTION Albert 1937 Orsières 54:12.155 8:03.046

10 35 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1934 Bruson 54:12.445 8:03.336

11 5 GABIOUD Bernard 1937 Orsières 56:01.071 9:51.962

12 7 FORESTIER Alexandre 74500 Chevenoz, FR 56:34.487 10:25.378

13 32 WENGER Grégoire 1963 Vétroz 56:55.663 10:46.554
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14 219 Maillard Michel 1920 Martigny 57:37.442 11:28.333

15 24 Crettex René 1928 Ravoire 1h01:54.424 15:45.315

16 17 Hildbrand Benno 3945 Jeizinen 1h02:35.658 16:26.549

17 99 LATTION Jérôme 1937 Orsières 1h02:57.015 16:47.906

18 74 Gabioud Dominique 1920 Martigny 1h04:06.754 17:57.645

19 182 GABIOUD Pierre-Henry 1937 Orsières 1h04:23.671 18:14.562

20 98 MAILLARD Nicolas 1937 Orsières 1h04:40.510 18:31.401

21 201 Besson Eric 1934 Fontenelle 1h04:51.127 18:42.018

22 190 Hubert Pöhe 9496 Balzens, FR 1h05:32.731 19:23.622

23 199 BERRA Bernard 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h05:35.846 19:26.737

24 183 STAAL Alke 74360 La Chapelle d'Abondance, 1h07:03.805 20:54.696

25 151 FORMAZ Christian 1937 Orsières 1h10:17.434 24:08.325

26 192 Corthay Philippe 1934 Le Châble 1h14:15.992 28:06.883

27 218 PRUD HOMME Philippe 105430 Moscou 1h15:14.908 29:05.799

28 230 TROILLET Patrick 1937 Orsières 1h18:06.872 31:57.763

29 152 Gabioud Stéphane 1937 Orsières 1h22:34.843 36:25.734

30 228 Michellod Alain 1937 Orsières 1h22:36.300 36:27.191

31 197 PERRIN Olivier 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h24:46.172 38:37.063

32 202 ROBERT Gilles 1005 Lausanne 1h28:14.339 42:05.230

  Dames 2  

1 168 Darbellay Nicole 1945 Liddes 1h08:15.310

2 49 BIERI Sabine 4410 Liestal 1h17:37.313 9:22.003

3 172 LATTION Ginette 1937 Orsières 1h18:16.387 10:01.077

4 176 DUMOULIN Yolande 1965 Savièse 1h26:41.827 18:26.517

5 47 TAPPAREL Mariette 3963 Montana Village 1h33:27.900 25:12.590

6 189 BERRA Claudine 1874 Champéry 1h42:00.295 33:44.985

7 235 Maret Armelle 1937 Orsières 2h02:25.322 54:10.012

  Vétérans 2  

1 26 Cretin-Maitenaz Patrick 39220 Les Rousses 52:24.208

2 216 Darbellay Joël 1945 Liddes 54:38.070 2:13.862

3 14 MATHIEU Armin 3953 Varen 57:46.731 5:22.523

4 16 Shahi Salah 3945 Gampel 1h02:27.052 10:02.844

5 40 Barel Martial 1934 Montagnier 1h05:49.158 13:24.950

6 95 Tissières Gérard 1937 Orsières 1h06:45.779 14:21.571

7 44 Maret Emmanuel 1934 Le Châble 1h08:45.216 16:21.008

8 212 May Joseph 1941 Vollèges 1h09:07.496 16:43.288

9 48 GREGOIRE Alain 3976 Noës 1h11:43.361 19:19.153

10 231 Darbellay Georges 1945 Liddes 1h14:48.790 22:24.582

11 87 PANNATIER Pascal 1965 Savièse 1h16:35.114 24:10.906

12 173 Bruchez Maurice 1941 Vollèges 1h21:47.029 29:22.821

13 76 Tornay Jean-Michel 1937 Orsières 1h29:46.047 37:21.839

14 165 GAURAND Jean Pierre 01500 Ambérieu en Bugey, FR 1h53:04.570 1h00:40.362

  Dames 3  

1 159 Lattion Arlette 1937 Orsières 1h55:46.022
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  Vétérans 3  

1 43 BUCHER Ruedi 1735 Giffers 1h01:12.392

2 97 ROSSIER Jean-Pierre 1937 Orsières 1h06:36.004 5:23.612

3 179 Braillard Gabriel 1678 Siviriez 1h06:58.573 5:46.181

4 213 VERNAY Bernard 1937 Orsières 1h27:32.566 26:20.174

5 214 DUAY Pierre-Michel 1937 Orsières 1h32:01.151 30:48.759

6 167 Gabioud Luc 1937 Orsières 1h33:31.620 32:19.228

7 162 Murisier Jean-François 1937 Orsières 1h33:47.644 32:35.252
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  Promo Filles  

1 10 FARQUET Emilie 1934 Montagnier 1h03:09.814

  Promo Garçons  

1 12 ZBINDEN Nathan 1615 Bossonens 50:19.179

2 30 FUX Fabian 3924 St-Niklaus 50:42.501 23.322

3 20 ANCAY Gaëtan 1920 Martigny 51:22.437 1:03.258

4 19 Corthay Thomas 1941 Vollèges 51:58.270 1:39.091

5 23 METTAN Pierre 1902 Evionnaz 53:06.980 2:47.801

6 11 FARQUET Yoann 1934 Montagnier 56:56.432 6:37.253

  Juniors Dames  

1 4 PETOUD Marie 1934 Vilette 1h15:47.949

  Juniors Hommes  

1 18 MERTENAT Quentin 1723 Marly 52:11.888

  Elites Dames  

1 37 Mathys Maude 1867 Ollon 51:35.446

2 28 KREUZER Victoria 3984 Fiesch 53:44.599 2:09.153

3 38 Gex-Fabry Emillie 1873 Val d'Illiez 59:48.816 8:13.370

4 13 Hugon Virginie 1925 Finhaut 1h09:20.450 17:45.004

  Elites Hommes   

1 27 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 3920 Zermatt 43:26.250

2 34 Costa Cesar 1920 Martigny 44:52.442 1:26.192

3 36 FEUZ Patrick 3998 Reckingen 46:39.680 3:13.430

4 42 THEUX Marcel 1937 Orsières 47:04.511 3:38.261

5 41 Lattion Emmanuel 1937 Orsières 48:22.605 4:56.355

6 31 LOVEY Bertrand 1934 Le Sappey 49:01.992 5:35.742
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7 8 Wolf Fabien 1208 Genève 50:39.256 7:13.006

8 9 BOLIS Florent 1937 Orsières 51:54.386 8:28.136

9 45 Andrey Johann 1996 Bruson 56:52.309 13:26.059

10 3 MORELATO Frank 1934 Le Châble 1h01:06.681 17:40.431

11 15 ERIN Van Eyssen 8001 Cape Town, South Africa 1h04:12.613 20:46.363

12 6 GURNEL Sébastien 74500 Chevenoz, FR 1h13:01.615 29:35.365

  Dames 1  

1 29 FUX Claudia 3924 St-Niklaus 1h01:06.162

  Vétérans 1  

1 27 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 3920 Zermatt 43:26.250

2 34 Costa Cesar 1920 Martigny 44:52.442 1:26.192

3 46 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1934 Montagnier 46:09.109 2:42.859

4 36 FEUZ Patrick 3998 Reckingen 46:39.680 3:13.430

5 42 THEUX Marcel 1937 Orsières 47:04.511 3:38.261

6 41 Lattion Emmanuel 1937 Orsières 48:22.605 4:56.355

7 31 LOVEY Bertrand 1934 Le Sappey 49:01.992 5:35.742

8 51 FELLAY Eric 1945 Liddes 49:32.863 6:06.613

9 12 ZBINDEN Nathan 1615 Bossonens 50:19.179 6:52.929

10 8 Wolf Fabien 1208 Genève 50:39.256 7:13.006

11 50 DETORRENTE Christophe 1868 Collombey 50:39.616 7:13.366

12 21 ANCAY Emmanuel 1920 Martigny 50:40.454 7:14.204

13 30 FUX Fabian 3924 St-Niklaus 50:42.501 7:16.251

14 20 ANCAY Gaëtan 1920 Martigny 51:22.437 7:56.187

15 37 Mathys Maude 1867 Ollon 51:35.446 8:09.196

16 33 FOURNIER Christophe 1996 Brignon 51:48.785 8:22.535

17 9 BOLIS Florent 1937 Orsières 51:54.386 8:28.136

18 19 Corthay Thomas 1941 Vollèges 51:58.270 8:32.020

19 18 MERTENAT Quentin 1723 Marly 52:11.888 8:45.638

20 25 Lattion Serge 1937 Orsières 52:17.080 8:50.830

21 26 Cretin-Maitenaz Patrick 39220 Les Rousses 52:24.208 8:57.958

22 23 METTAN Pierre 1902 Evionnaz 53:06.980 9:40.730

23 22 Gabioud Frédéric 1921 Martigny-Croix 53:41.065 10:14.815

24 28 KREUZER Victoria 3984 Fiesch 53:44.599 10:18.349

25 39 Gfeller Jean-Luc 1933 Chamoille 53:49.032 10:22.782

26 2 LATTION Albert 1937 Orsières 54:12.155 10:45.905

27 35 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1934 Bruson 54:12.445 10:46.195

28 5 GABIOUD Bernard 1937 Orsières 56:01.071 12:34.821

29 7 FORESTIER Alexandre 74500 Chevenoz, FR 56:34.487 13:08.237

30 45 Andrey Johann 1996 Bruson 56:52.309 13:26.059

31 32 WENGER Grégoire 1963 Vétroz 56:55.663 13:29.413

32 11 FARQUET Yoann 1934 Montagnier 56:56.432 13:30.182

33 219 Maillard Michel 1920 Martigny 57:37.442 14:11.192

34 14 MATHIEU Armin 3953 Varen 57:46.731 14:20.481

35 38 Gex-Fabry Emillie 1873 Val d'Illiez 59:48.816 16:22.566

36 29 FUX Claudia 3924 St-Niklaus 1h01:06.162 17:39.912

37 3 MORELATO Frank 1934 Le Châble 1h01:06.681 17:40.431

38 43 BUCHER Ruedi 1735 Giffers 1h01:12.392 17:46.142
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39 24 Crettex René 1928 Ravoire 1h01:54.424 18:28.174

40 16 Shahi Salah 3945 Gampel 1h02:27.052 19:00.802

41 17 Hildbrand Benno 3945 Jeizinen 1h02:35.658 19:09.408

42 99 LATTION Jérôme 1937 Orsières 1h02:57.015 19:30.765

43 10 FARQUET Emilie 1934 Montagnier 1h03:09.814 19:43.564

44 74 Gabioud Dominique 1920 Martigny 1h04:06.754 20:40.504

45 15 ERIN Van Eyssen 8001 Cape Town, South Africa 1h04:12.613 20:46.363

46 182 GABIOUD Pierre-Henry 1937 Orsières 1h04:23.671 20:57.421

47 98 MAILLARD Nicolas 1937 Orsières 1h04:40.510 21:14.260

48 201 Besson Eric 1934 Fontenelle 1h04:51.127 21:24.877

49 190 Hubert Pöhe 9496 Balzens, FR 1h05:32.731 22:06.481

50 199 BERRA Bernard 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h05:35.846 22:09.596

51 40 Barel Martial 1934 Montagnier 1h05:49.158 22:22.908

52 183 STAAL Alke 74360 La Chapelle d'Abondance, 1h07:03.805 23:37.555

53 44 Maret Emmanuel 1934 Le Châble 1h08:45.216 25:18.966

54 13 Hugon Virginie 1925 Finhaut 1h09:20.450 25:54.200

55 151 FORMAZ Christian 1937 Orsières 1h10:17.434 26:51.184

56 48 GREGOIRE Alain 3976 Noës 1h11:43.361 28:17.111

57 6 GURNEL Sébastien 74500 Chevenoz, FR 1h13:01.615 29:35.365

58 192 Corthay Philippe 1934 Le Châble 1h14:15.992 30:49.742

59 218 PRUD HOMME Philippe 105430 Moscou 1h15:14.908 31:48.658

60 4 PETOUD Marie 1934 Vilette 1h15:47.949 32:21.699

61 49 BIERI Sabine 4410 Liestal 1h17:37.313 34:11.063

62 230 TROILLET Patrick 1937 Orsières 1h18:06.872 34:40.622

63 152 Gabioud Stéphane 1937 Orsières 1h22:34.843 39:08.593

64 228 Michellod Alain 1937 Orsières 1h22:36.300 39:10.050

65 197 PERRIN Olivier 1873 Val-d'Illiez 1h24:46.172 41:19.922

66 202 ROBERT Gilles 1005 Lausanne 1h28:14.339 44:48.089

67 47 TAPPAREL Mariette 3963 Montana Village 1h33:27.900 50:01.650

  Dames 2  

1 49 BIERI Sabine 4410 Liestal 1h17:37.313

2 47 TAPPAREL Mariette 3963 Montana Village 1h33:27.900 15:50.587

  Vétérans 2  

1 27 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 3920 Zermatt 43:26.250

2 34 Costa Cesar 1920 Martigny 44:52.442 1:26.192

3 46 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1934 Montagnier 46:09.109 2:42.859

4 36 FEUZ Patrick 3998 Reckingen 46:39.680 3:13.430

5 42 THEUX Marcel 1937 Orsières 47:04.511 3:38.261

6 41 Lattion Emmanuel 1937 Orsières 48:22.605 4:56.355

7 31 LOVEY Bertrand 1934 Le Sappey 49:01.992 5:35.742

8 51 FELLAY Eric 1945 Liddes 49:32.863 6:06.613

9 12 ZBINDEN Nathan 1615 Bossonens 50:19.179 6:52.929

10 8 Wolf Fabien 1208 Genève 50:39.256 7:13.006

11 50 DETORRENTE Christophe 1868 Collombey 50:39.616 7:13.366

12 21 ANCAY Emmanuel 1920 Martigny 50:40.454 7:14.204

13 30 FUX Fabian 3924 St-Niklaus 50:42.501 7:16.251

14 20 ANCAY Gaëtan 1920 Martigny 51:22.437 7:56.187
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15 37 Mathys Maude 1867 Ollon 51:35.446 8:09.196

16 33 FOURNIER Christophe 1996 Brignon 51:48.785 8:22.535

17 9 BOLIS Florent 1937 Orsières 51:54.386 8:28.136

18 19 Corthay Thomas 1941 Vollèges 51:58.270 8:32.020

19 18 MERTENAT Quentin 1723 Marly 52:11.888 8:45.638

20 25 Lattion Serge 1937 Orsières 52:17.080 8:50.830

21 26 Cretin-Maitenaz Patrick 39220 Les Rousses 52:24.208 8:57.958

22 23 METTAN Pierre 1902 Evionnaz 53:06.980 9:40.730

23 22 Gabioud Frédéric 1921 Martigny-Croix 53:41.065 10:14.815

24 28 KREUZER Victoria 3984 Fiesch 53:44.599 10:18.349

25 39 Gfeller Jean-Luc 1933 Chamoille 53:49.032 10:22.782

26 2 LATTION Albert 1937 Orsières 54:12.155 10:45.905

27 35 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1934 Bruson 54:12.445 10:46.195

28 216 Darbellay Joël 1945 Liddes 54:38.070 11:11.820

29 5 GABIOUD Bernard 1937 Orsières 56:01.071 12:34.821

30 7 FORESTIER Alexandre 74500 Chevenoz, FR 56:34.487 13:08.237

31 45 Andrey Johann 1996 Bruson 56:52.309 13:26.059

32 32 WENGER Grégoire 1963 Vétroz 56:55.663 13:29.413

33 11 FARQUET Yoann 1934 Montagnier 56:56.432 13:30.182

34 14 MATHIEU Armin 3953 Varen 57:46.731 14:20.481

35 38 Gex-Fabry Emillie 1873 Val d'Illiez 59:48.816 16:22.566

36 29 FUX Claudia 3924 St-Niklaus 1h01:06.162 17:39.912

37 3 MORELATO Frank 1934 Le Châble 1h01:06.681 17:40.431

38 43 BUCHER Ruedi 1735 Giffers 1h01:12.392 17:46.142

39 24 Crettex René 1928 Ravoire 1h01:54.424 18:28.174

40 16 Shahi Salah 3945 Gampel 1h02:27.052 19:00.802

41 17 Hildbrand Benno 3945 Jeizinen 1h02:35.658 19:09.408

42 10 FARQUET Emilie 1934 Montagnier 1h03:09.814 19:43.564

43 15 ERIN Van Eyssen 8001 Cape Town, South Africa 1h04:12.613 20:46.363

44 40 Barel Martial 1934 Montagnier 1h05:49.158 22:22.908

45 95 Tissières Gérard 1937 Orsières 1h06:45.779 23:19.529

46 44 Maret Emmanuel 1934 Le Châble 1h08:45.216 25:18.966

47 212 May Joseph 1941 Vollèges 1h09:07.496 25:41.246

48 13 Hugon Virginie 1925 Finhaut 1h09:20.450 25:54.200

49 48 GREGOIRE Alain 3976 Noës 1h11:43.361 28:17.111

50 6 GURNEL Sébastien 74500 Chevenoz, FR 1h13:01.615 29:35.365

51 231 Darbellay Georges 1945 Liddes 1h14:48.790 31:22.540

52 4 PETOUD Marie 1934 Vilette 1h15:47.949 32:21.699

53 87 PANNATIER Pascal 1965 Savièse 1h16:35.114 33:08.864

54 49 BIERI Sabine 4410 Liestal 1h17:37.313 34:11.063

55 173 Bruchez Maurice 1941 Vollèges 1h21:47.029 38:20.779

56 76 Tornay Jean-Michel 1937 Orsières 1h29:46.047 46:19.797

57 47 TAPPAREL Mariette 3963 Montana Village 1h33:27.900 50:01.650

58 165 GAURAND Jean Pierre 01500 Ambérieu en Bugey, FR 1h53:04.570 1h09:38.320

  Vétérans 3  

1 27 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 3920 Zermatt 43:26.250

2 34 Costa Cesar 1920 Martigny 44:52.442 1:26.192

3 46 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1934 Montagnier 46:09.109 2:42.859

4 36 FEUZ Patrick 3998 Reckingen 46:39.680 3:13.430

5 42 THEUX Marcel 1937 Orsières 47:04.511 3:38.261
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6 41 Lattion Emmanuel 1937 Orsières 48:22.605 4:56.355

7 31 LOVEY Bertrand 1934 Le Sappey 49:01.992 5:35.742

8 51 FELLAY Eric 1945 Liddes 49:32.863 6:06.613

9 12 ZBINDEN Nathan 1615 Bossonens 50:19.179 6:52.929

10 8 Wolf Fabien 1208 Genève 50:39.256 7:13.006

11 50 DETORRENTE Christophe 1868 Collombey 50:39.616 7:13.366

12 21 ANCAY Emmanuel 1920 Martigny 50:40.454 7:14.204

13 30 FUX Fabian 3924 St-Niklaus 50:42.501 7:16.251

14 20 ANCAY Gaëtan 1920 Martigny 51:22.437 7:56.187

15 37 Mathys Maude 1867 Ollon 51:35.446 8:09.196

16 33 FOURNIER Christophe 1996 Brignon 51:48.785 8:22.535

17 9 BOLIS Florent 1937 Orsières 51:54.386 8:28.136

18 19 Corthay Thomas 1941 Vollèges 51:58.270 8:32.020

19 18 MERTENAT Quentin 1723 Marly 52:11.888 8:45.638

20 25 Lattion Serge 1937 Orsières 52:17.080 8:50.830

21 26 Cretin-Maitenaz Patrick 39220 Les Rousses 52:24.208 8:57.958

22 23 METTAN Pierre 1902 Evionnaz 53:06.980 9:40.730

23 22 Gabioud Frédéric 1921 Martigny-Croix 53:41.065 10:14.815

24 28 KREUZER Victoria 3984 Fiesch 53:44.599 10:18.349

25 39 Gfeller Jean-Luc 1933 Chamoille 53:49.032 10:22.782

26 2 LATTION Albert 1937 Orsières 54:12.155 10:45.905

27 35 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1934 Bruson 54:12.445 10:46.195

28 5 GABIOUD Bernard 1937 Orsières 56:01.071 12:34.821

29 7 FORESTIER Alexandre 74500 Chevenoz, FR 56:34.487 13:08.237

30 45 Andrey Johann 1996 Bruson 56:52.309 13:26.059

31 32 WENGER Grégoire 1963 Vétroz 56:55.663 13:29.413

32 11 FARQUET Yoann 1934 Montagnier 56:56.432 13:30.182

33 14 MATHIEU Armin 3953 Varen 57:46.731 14:20.481

34 38 Gex-Fabry Emillie 1873 Val d'Illiez 59:48.816 16:22.566

35 29 FUX Claudia 3924 St-Niklaus 1h01:06.162 17:39.912

36 3 MORELATO Frank 1934 Le Châble 1h01:06.681 17:40.431

37 43 BUCHER Ruedi 1735 Giffers 1h01:12.392 17:46.142

38 24 Crettex René 1928 Ravoire 1h01:54.424 18:28.174

39 16 Shahi Salah 3945 Gampel 1h02:27.052 19:00.802

40 17 Hildbrand Benno 3945 Jeizinen 1h02:35.658 19:09.408

41 10 FARQUET Emilie 1934 Montagnier 1h03:09.814 19:43.564

42 15 ERIN Van Eyssen 8001 Cape Town, South Africa 1h04:12.613 20:46.363

43 40 Barel Martial 1934 Montagnier 1h05:49.158 22:22.908

44 97 ROSSIER Jean-Pierre 1937 Orsières 1h06:36.004 23:09.754

45 179 Braillard Gabriel 1678 Siviriez 1h06:58.573 23:32.323

46 44 Maret Emmanuel 1934 Le Châble 1h08:45.216 25:18.966

47 13 Hugon Virginie 1925 Finhaut 1h09:20.450 25:54.200

48 48 GREGOIRE Alain 3976 Noës 1h11:43.361 28:17.111

49 6 GURNEL Sébastien 74500 Chevenoz, FR 1h13:01.615 29:35.365

50 4 PETOUD Marie 1934 Vilette 1h15:47.949 32:21.699

51 49 BIERI Sabine 4410 Liestal 1h17:37.313 34:11.063

52 213 VERNAY Bernard 1937 Orsières 1h27:32.566 44:06.316

53 214 DUAY Pierre-Michel 1937 Orsières 1h32:01.151 48:34.901

54 47 TAPPAREL Mariette 3963 Montana Village 1h33:27.900 50:01.650

55 167 Gabioud Luc 1937 Orsières 1h33:31.620 50:05.370

56 162 Murisier Jean-François 1937 Orsières 1h33:47.644 50:21.394
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